2024 Inaugural Falcon Foundation Golf Tournament Honoring: Jerry Pollard Founder of Falcon Foundation

WHEN: Monday July 22, 2024 12:00 Shotgun start WHERE: Rossmoor Golf Club 1010 Stanley Dollar Dr. Walnut Creek CA

OUR CAUSE: Raise funds to support the efforts of the College Park High School Community and efforts of their students!

GOLF OPPORTUNITIES

Each golfer will enjoy lunch, Beverages, games on the golf course and dinner to follow!

INDIVIDUAL ENTRY: \$200

FOURSOME: \$700

PLAYER INFORMATION

Name:	Phone:
Email:	
Name:	Phone:
Email:	
Name:	Phone:
Email:	
Name:	Phone:
Email:	

Return Form and Payment before July 14, 2024 Make Checks payable to Falcon Foundation Send to Bill Kepler c/o Kepler's Golf 2329 Boulevard Circle Walnut Creek CA 94595 or electronic sign up coming soon! Questions: Please Call Bill Kepler Work-925-932-8179 or Cell - 925-451-2520 Email: bkepler61@gmail.com

Call or contact Bill Kepler ASAP to hold a spot this will fill up fast!

2024 Inaugural Falcon Foundation

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

PRESENTING SPONSOR: \$7,500

Sign or banner at event 2 Foursomes of golf Tee sign recognition Signs throughout dinner

DINNER SPONSOR: \$4,000

Help of pay for dinner 1 Foursome of golf Tee sign recognition Sign or banner at event

LUNCH SPONSOR: \$2500

Help us pay for Lunch Tee sign Sign or Banner at event

HOLE SPONSOR: \$300

We will supply Tee sign Or you supply your own sign or banner

AUCTION OR RAFFLE ITEMS: Gift Cert, Products, Travel, Golf, Restaurants etc....

TEE PRIZES: 120 of anything your company would like to donate All players will receive items at check in.

> FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT BILL KEPLER 925-932-8179 or 925-451-2520

Our 501c Non-profit FEIN number is: 20-8908484